PERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New

Commercial
Accessory Structure

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel

Commercial Building Finish-Out
Commercial Building New

Commercial
Building

Complete Demo

Commercial
Demolition

Commercial Electrical New
Commercial Electrical Remodel
Commercial Electrical Repair

Commercial Electric

Commercial Irrigation New

Commercial
Irrigation

Commercial Mechanical New
Commercial Mechanical Replace

Commercial
Mechanical

Commercial Plumbing New
Commercial Plumbing Replace
Commercial Tankless Water Heater

Commercial
Plumbing

Commercial Swimming Pool New

Commercial
Swimming Pool

Residential Accessory Structure New

Residential
Accessory Structure

RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 9/1/2023 and 9/30/2023

NUMBER OF
PERMITS APPLIED

N W NN

w

VALUATION

$0.00
$0.00

$8,197,262.36
$2,635,036.00
$5,985,180.00
$16,817,478.36

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$23,960.19
$24,000.00

$1,800.00
$49,760.19

$155,000.00
$155,000.00

$28,039.58
$113,500.00
$141,539.58

$1.00
$55,683.75
$8,000.00
$63,684.75

$300,000.00
$300,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

FEES CHARGED

$50.00
$50.00

$40,071.95
$8,744.50
$135,734.06
$184,550.51

$80.00
$80.00

$80.00
$285.00
$150.00
$515.00

$710.00
$710.00

$335.00
$850.00
$1,185.00

$100.00
$505.00
$110.00
$715.00

$1,313.25
$1,313.25

$1,700.00
$1,700.00



NUMBER OF

PERMIT TYPE PERMITS APPLIED
Residential Deck/Patio New 4
Residential 4
Deck/Patio

Residential Duplex New 20
Residential Duplex 20
Residential Electrical New 2
Residential Electrical Remodel 2
Residential Electrical Repair 16
Residential 20
Electrical

Residential Irrigation New/Modify 66
Residential Irrigation 66
Residential Mechanical New 5
Residential Mechanical Replace 29
Residential 34
Mechanical

Residential Plumbing New 1
Residential Plumbing Remodel 2
Residential Plumbing Repair 11
Residential Plumbing Replace 57
Residential Tankless Water Heater 3
Residential 74
Plumbing

Residential SF Addition/Remodel 5
Residential SF New 92
Residential Single 97
Family

Residential Swimming Pool New 10
Residential 10

Swimming Pool

Residential SF Townhome New 11
Residential SF Townhome Remodel/Rep: 1
Residential 12
Townhome

TOTALS 386

VALUATION
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$17,532,462.88

FEES CHARGED

$925.00
$925.00

$94,527.92
$94,527.92

$100.00
$100.00
$800.00
$1,000.00

$3,875.00
$3,875.00

$250.00
$1,450.00
$1,700.00

$50.00
$250.00
$700.00
$3,075.00
$150.00
$4,225.00

$2,500.00
$705,976.21
$708,476.21

$3,275.00
$3,275.00

$86,435.81
$500.00
$86,935.81

$1,095,758.70



