RR Periodic Permit Summary Permits Applied

City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 9/1/2023 and 9/30/2023

PERMIT TYPE	NUMBER OF PERMITS APPLIED	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
Commercial Accessory Structure New	1	\$0.00	\$50.00
Commercial Accessory Structure	1	\$0.00	\$50.00
Commercial Building Addition/Remodel	10	\$8,197,262.36	\$40,071.95
Commercial Building Finish-Out	4	\$2,635,036.00	\$8,744.50
Commercial Building New	4	\$5,985,180.00	\$135,734.06
Commercial Building	18	\$16,817,478.36	\$184,550.51
Complete Demo	1	\$5,000.00	\$80.00
Commercial Demolition	1	\$5,000.00	\$80.00
Commercial Electrical New	2	\$23,960.19	\$80.00
Commercial Electrical Remodel	2	\$24,000.00	\$285.00
Commercial Electrical Repair	3	\$1,800.00	\$150.00
Commercial Electric	7	\$49,760.19	\$515.00
Commercial Irrigation New	3	\$155,000.00	\$710.00
Commercial Irrigation	3	\$155,000.00	\$710.00
Commercial Mechanical New	2	\$28,039.58	\$335.00
Commercial Mechanical Replace	2	\$113,500.00	\$850.00
Commercial Mechanical	4	\$141,539.58	\$1,185.00
Commercial Plumbing New	2	\$1.00	\$100.00
Commercial Plumbing Replace	2	\$55,683.75	\$505.00
Commercial Tankless Water Heater	1	\$8,000.00	\$110.00
Commercial Plumbing	5	\$63,684.75	\$715.00
Commercial Swimming Pool New	1	\$300,000.00	\$1,313.25
Commercial Swimming Pool	1	\$300,000.00	\$1,313.25
Residential Accessory Structure New	9	\$0.00	\$1,700.00
Residential Accessory Structure	9	\$0.00	\$1,700.00

PERMIT TYPE	NUMBER OF PERMITS APPLIED	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
Residential Deck/Patio New	4	\$0.00	\$925.00
Residential Deck/Patio	4	\$0.00	\$925.00
Residential Duplex New	20	\$0.00	\$94,527.92
Residential Duplex	20	\$0.00	\$94,527.92
Residential Electrical New	2	\$0.00	\$100.00
Residential Electrical Remodel	2	\$0.00	\$100.00
Residential Electrical Repair	16	\$0.00	\$800.00
Residential Electrical	20	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
Residential Irrigation New/Modify	66	\$0.00	\$3,875.00
Residential Irrigation	66	\$0.00	\$3,875.00
Residential Mechanical New	5	\$0.00	\$250.00
Residential Mechanical Replace	29	\$0.00	\$1,450.00
Residential Mechanical	34	\$0.00	\$1,700.00
Residential Plumbing New	1	\$0.00	\$50.00
Residential Plumbing Remodel	2	\$0.00	\$250.00
Residential Plumbing Repair	11	\$0.00	\$700.00
Residential Plumbing Replace	57	\$0.00	\$3,075.00
Residential Tankless Water Heater	3	\$0.00	\$150.00
Residential Plumbing	74	\$0.00	\$4,225.00
Residential SF Addition/Remodel	5	\$0.00	\$2,500.00
Residential SF New	92	\$0.00	\$705,976.21
Residential Single Family	97	\$0.00	\$708,476.21
Residential Swimming Pool New	10	\$0.00	\$3,275.00
Residential Swimming Pool	10	\$0.00	\$3,275.00
Residential SF Townhome New	11	\$0.00	\$86,435.81
Residential SF Townhome Remodel/Repa	1	\$0.00	\$500.00
Residential Townhome	12	\$0.00	\$86,935.81
TOTALS	386	\$17,532,462.88	\$1,095,758.70